TruVision® Line / Video Surveillance
STANDARD FEATURES
interlogix.com
960H Premium
Resolution
Series PTZ
High-res, 700TVL cameras
• 1/3-inch EXview CCD II (23X); 1/4 super HAD-II CCD (36X)

a unit of United Technologies Corporation.
311-3748     2014/06     (76545)
Ordering Information
NTSC
TVP-4101 TruVision® Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome, NTSC, 700TVL, 23X, True D/N, DWDR, Pendant Outdoor, IP66, 24VAC
TVP-4102 TruVision Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome, NTSC, 700TVL, 23X, True D/N, DWDR, Surface Mount, IP44, 24VAC
TVP-4103 TruVision Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome, NTSC, 700TVL, 23X, True D/N, DWDR, Flush Mount, IP54, 24VAC
TVP-4104 TruVision Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome, NTSC, 700TVL, 36X, True D/N, DWDR, Pendant Outdoor, IP66, 24VAC
TVP-4105 TruVision Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome, NTSC, 700TVL, 36X, True D/N, DWDR, Surface Mount, IP44, 24VAC
TVP-4106 TruVision Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome, NTSC, 700TVL, 36X, True D/N, DWDR, Flush Mount, IP54, 24VAC
PAL
TVP-2101 TruVision Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome, PAL, 700TVL, 23X, True D/N, DWDR, Pendant Outdoor, IP66, 24VAC
TVP-2102 TruVision Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome, PAL, 700TVL, 23X, True D/N, DWDR, Surface Mount, IP44, 24VAC
TVP-2103 TruVision Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome, PAL, 700TVL, 23X, True D/N, DWDR, Flush Mount, IP54, 24VAC
TVP-2104 TruVision Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome, PAL, 700TVL, 36X, True D/N, DWDR, Pendant Outdoor, IP66, 24VAC
TVP-2105 TruVision Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome, PAL, 700TVL, 36X, True D/N, DWDR, Surface Mount, IP44, 24VAC
TVP-2106 TruVision Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome, PAL, 700TVL, 36X, True D/N, DWDR, Flush Mount, IP54, 24VAC
Accessories
1060050A Pendant Adapter for PTZ, 1 1/4 NPT, Rubber Boot, UTC Gray (Used with Outdoor Pendant)
GEA-102 Wall Mount, Cast Aluminum
GEA-104 Parapet Swing-Arm Mount